Soustraction Avec Les Chiffres Romains (E)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. MMMCCLXXXI - DCXI

. MMCMLVTI - CCLXVIII

. MMMDCCCXXXIV - MCDLI

. MMMXXXIII - MCCI

. MMMCMXCIX - CCVI

MMCDLXIX - CCCLXXX

MMMCCCXCIX - MDL

MMDCCXXVIII - CDXLI

. MMMDCCLXXVIII - MCXC

MMMCCCLVI - MDCCLXXXVI

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MMCMIV - MMCCCLXXV

MMMXVI - MDCLXXXI

. MMMCCLVI - DCCCXXXIII

MDCCC - MLXIV

MDCLXXXVII - I11

MMMCMLVIII - CDXLI

MMMDCCCXXXVI - MMMCCXIII

MMMCCCXLI - MCMXXXVI

. MMMDLXXX - MCCXIX

. MMDCCCVII - DCCCXXXV
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Soustraction Avec Les Chiffres Romains (E) Réponses

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. MMMCCLXXXI - DCXI 11. MMCMIV - MMCCCLXXV
= MMDCLXX = DXXIX

2. MMCMLVI - CCLXVIII 12. MMMXVI - MDCLXXXI
= MMDCLXXXVIII = MCCCXXXV

3. MMMDCCCXXXIV - MCDLI 13. MMMCCLVI - DCCCXXXIII
= MMCCCLXXXIII = MMCDXXIII

4. MMMXXXIII - MCCI 14. MDCCC - MLXIV
= MDCCCXXXII = DCCXXXVI

5. MMMCMXCIX - CCVI 15. MDCLXXXVII - III
= MMMDCCXCIII = MDCLXXXIV

6. MMCDLXIX - CCCLXXX 16. MMMCMLVIII - CDXLI
= MMLXXXIX = MMMDXVII

7. MMMCCCXCIX - MDL 17. MMMDCCCXXXVI - MMMCCXIII
= MDCCCXLIX = DCXXIII

8. MMDCCXXVIII - CDXLI 18. MMMCCCXLI - MCMXXXVI
= MMCCLXXXVII = MCDV

9. MMMDCCLXXVIII - MCXC 19. MMMDLXXX - MCCXIX
= MMDLXXXVIII = MMCCCLXI

10. MMMCCCLVI - MDCCLXXXVI 20. MMDCCCVII - DCCCXXXV

= MDLXX = MCMLXXII
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